

કોઈ પણ મિત્ર હોય અંગત જોડાણ સીનારામ રામ કો દર
જે દાસીદુર જાણે તે તે જાણીતુર પણ /

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 25580/2021-22)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer
SUB-DIVISION

R. M. D. Works Division
Balsand

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

463

M/s Chandrika Enterprises.

Block - Kumbhachudpur

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

①/③ clearing and grubbing road land by manual means i/c uprooting —
Qty. vide TMS P ①
Item no :- ① = 0.80 Ha
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha Rs 42376 = 00

②/④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying —
Qty. vide TMS P ③
Item no :- ① = 48.535m³ Saquib
@ Rs 190.57/m³ Rs 9249 = 00

③/⑤ Construction of embankment with material —
1000.0m
Qty. vide TMS P ② Rs 3173 = 00

Item no :- (2) (A) = 42.0m²
@ Rs 190.57/m² Rs 8003 = 00

(4)/(6) 100.0m lead
Qty. vide TMS P ② (B) —
Item no :- (2) (B) = 375.648m³
@ Rs 152.15/m³ Rs 57159 = 00

(5)/(8) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material —
Qty. vide TMS P ③
Item no :- ② = 48.535m³
Qty. vide TMS P ④
Item no :- ① = 170.155m³
218.69m³
@ Rs 3085.13/m³ Rs 674905 = 00

⑥/⑨ P/L, Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregates —
w/mgr 3

Continuation

C/o Rs 785616 = 00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (A)					
Item no. - (1) = 114.75m ²					
@ Rs 3667.14/m ²					Rs 420804.00
⑦ ⑩ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-4) —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no. - (2) = 1530.0m ²					
@ Rs 42.79/m ²					Rs 65468.00
⑧ ⑪ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no. - (6) = 1530.0m ²					
@ Rs 14.65/m ²					Rs 22414.00
⑨ ⑫ Providing, laying and rolling of close					

graded premix					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no. - (2) = 1530.0m ²					
@ Rs 214.90/m ²					Rs 328797.00
⑩ ⑬ Providing and fixing of typical mmGSY					
informatory sign board					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no. - (3) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 9576.80/no.					Rs 9576.00
					Rs 1632675.00
Less 12.08% at per agg.					Rs 197227.00
					Rs 1435448.00
Add 1% L. Cess					Rs 14354.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 172253.00
					Rs 1622055.00

CAF
V. N. S. H.
30/4/22

Continuation

Signika

26.04.22

J.E